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24 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-MTP 50/125 OM4

MTP Male Connector

Black heat shrink tube

0.33M

MTP Male Connector

MTP Female Connector SpelelcatIOHS.
Point
Port 13  Port1 Fiber Mode
> 0 Type
- % v Cable Diameter(mm)
% E (o] :'[] Cable Color
o 8 () Core Diameter(um)
> D_[c-, Insertion Loss(dB)
Port 24 Port 12 Return Loss(dB)
Operating Temperature(C)
Storage Temperature (°C)
MTP Connector
Port 1| Port 2 | Port 3 [ Port4 | Port5 | Port 6 | Port 7 | Port 8 | Port 9 [Port 10|Port 11 [Port 12
Blue Orange| Green | Brown Gray White Red Black | Yellow | Purple | Pink Aqua
Port 13 |Port 14 |Port 15 |Port 16 |Port 17 [Port 18 |Port 19 |Port 20 [Port 21|Port 22 |Port 23 [Port 24
Blue-2 range-2| Green-2|Brown-2 | Gray-2 | White-2| Red-2 | Black-2 | Yellow-2| Purple-2] Pink-2 | Aqua-2
Connector 1 Connector 2 Connector 3

Out jacket

Colored fiber

[ ) o
@3.0mm O%%

e Aramid yarn

MTP Female Connector

MM Port 12
MTP-MTP FIB :
o0 U :
3.0 0 c :
Agqua % i = :
50/125 ] r
<0.75 0 < )
220 _ Port 1
-20~+70 Point
-20~+70
Connector 1
ort 12 |Port 11 Port 10 |Port 9 [Port8 |Port 7 |Port6 [Port5 |Port4 [Port3 |Port2 |Port 1
Blue Orange | Green |Brown Brown-2 | Green-2 [Orange-2| Blue-2
Connector 2
Port 12 |Port 11 Port 10 |Port 9 [Port 8 |Port 7 |Port6 |Port5 |Port4 [Port3 |Port2 |Port 1
Gray White Red Black Black-2 | Red-2 |White-2 | Gray-2
Connector 3
Port 12 |Port 11 Port 10 |Port 9 |Port 8 [Port 7 |Port 6 |Port5 [Port4 |Port3 |Port2 [Port 1
[Yellow | Purple Pink Aqua Aqua-2 | Pink-2 | Purple-2|Yellow-2
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